

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 722/2013

The Citizen Cooperative Bank Ltd. &
Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

United Forum of CCB Ltd. & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
(22.07.2025)

Awaiting appearance, adjourned.

List on **10.09.2025** .

Jammu
22.07.2025
Diksha

(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

